B (Local/Toronto)

LISTINGS ARE
SELLING QUICKLY!

CALL LYNN*
TODAY!
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PRESIDENTS

JANET
McKEOWN*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5211

HIDDEN GEM

Gorgeous 3 bedroom bungalow on
beautiful landscaped lot, rear yard
fenced with fish pond & large shed.
Upgrades in the home include ceramic

floor in foyer & kitchen, refinished g
hardwood floors, new 3 pc. washroom §
off basement rec room. 2 gas fireplaces, |

roof, hard work all done - Move in and
enjoy! $214,900

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
' CORP.

; Modern home in Victorian style, totally unique
£ | Formal rooms plus bright great room with fireplace

WALKER
Sales. Rep.

(905)

450-8300

10’ ceilings, 12" baseboards, plank floors. French |
doors, walk-outs to veranda & deck with hot tub.}
Circular drive, 600’ privacy set back. New 9 stall cen- |
tury bank barn, paddocks for the horses! Plus allf

season 40'x60’ workshop. Please call for brochure o

to view. Luxurious country lifestyle on 50 acres with §

in an hour of Skydome!

Canivy
ﬁ === 4 1, Millennium Inc. Broker

Rl

ANGELA
MEYER"

*Sales Rep.

905-
793-5000

| have qualifed buyers looking for condo & |
freehold townhomes. If you are thinking of

selling your property do not delay.

* Maximum exposure until your home is sold
* A marketing plan that produces results
* Free Market Evaluation with no obligation

L T

ROYAL LEPAGE
—

email: angelameyer@royallepage.ca
www.royallepage.ca/angela meyer

REAL ESTATE
SERVICES LTD.
Broker
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ANNA
LOSTRITTO*

‘Sales Rep.
(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

P

THINKING ABOUT SE

For a FREE
market evaluation
of your home™*
don’t DELAY...
call ANNA* today!

Not intended to solicit properties already listed for sale.
e some restrictions apply

Johnson Associates

HALTOMN LTD., REALTOR

email: alostritto @trebnet.com
- www.haltonhills.com/annalostritto

MICHAEL

VINCENT*
‘Sales Rep.

i

(Local/ foronto)

HOT NEW LISTING

Spiffy and spacious sidesplit with huge
master bdrm, open concept living/dining
room is bright and beautiful, updated
kitchen cabinets (eat-in), main floor
family room with walkout to vyard,
windows redone (except LR), updated
furnace, gleaming hardwood floors. Just
a beauty - call quick. $239,900.

MIKE
ADAMS*

*Sales

Rep.

(905)

MARTHA
SUMMERS*
‘Sales

Rep.
(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

LOOKING FOR THAT PERFECT LOT
BACKING ONTO GREENSPACE?

Look no further! Close to schools, [

shopping. Lots of upgrades, washroom [
& sauna. Upgraded roof 30 year |&
warranty, eaves, soffits. Family room g
makeover. Gas fireplace.

upgraded. Huge lot, parklike setting,
private backyard & patio. Call Mike @
Adams* to view. .

BLUE SPRINGS
RF/M K REALTY (Halton) [ =
# = e
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ENJOY COUNTRY LIVING ONLY
MINUTES TO GEORGETOWN $319,900

Totally upgraded on mature country lot with pool and
hot tub. Recent light oak floors, large country kitchen
with lots of cupboards and walkout to large deck.
Recently renovated 4 piece bath with ceramics,
huge lower level with above grade windows, rec
room with woodstove, office and recent 3 piece bath.
Wonderful park-like setting yet minutes to “GO”,
Bruce Trail, schools and other amenities.

*,}:mﬁl* PRESIDENTS
Johnson Associates
E" A_) HALTON LTD., REALTOR Jmf
GREU®
WWWwW

Itor.com/toronto/msummers

~ GEORGETOWN SOUTH: 31 HAMILTON CRES.

MAUREEN

PLUCINSKY*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5211

1-800-834-5516

This is it! A gem! On huge private ravine
lot. Totally upgraded & finished. Perfect for
year round enjoyment. Fabulous walk-out
lower level with kit, WR, games rm, oak
wet bar, rec rm & yes, a THEATER!!
Beautiful landscaping. Inground pool with
waterfall. Hot tub in cedar enclosure,
cedar gazebo, shed & deck with staircase
with wrought iron spindies.
See it in detail on http:/maureen.ca

BLUE SPRINGS
RF/MK REALTY (Halton)
A CORP.
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